Technical Data Sheet
25/15 FrameFix™
For Mineral Wool Insulation
 ACS Stainless Steel Fixings Ltd
 ACSStainlessSteelFixings
0113 391 8200
acsstainless.co.uk/products/

acsstainless.co.uk/products/
channel/2515-framefix-ultra-channel
25/15 FrameFix™
For Mineral Wool Insulation
Technical Data Sheet  |  Page 16
Check for updates
Table 1.4 — Tie Lengths
Tie lengths
An ACS 4000 Range Channel Tie length should
be selected to ensure a minimum of 50mm
and a maximum of 75mm embedment is
achieved. ACS recommends that ties should be
selected to an embedment (Eb) of 62.5mm.
BS EN 845-1
Tie reference Tie length (mm) Clear cavity range (mm)
ACS4000/100 100 40-65
ACS4000/125 125 66-90
ACS4000/150 150 91-115
ACS4000/175 175 116-140
ACS4000/200 200 141-165
ACS4000/225 225 166-190
ACS4000/250 250 191-215
ACS4000/275 275 216-240
ACS4000/300 300 241-265
ACS4000/325 325 266-290
ACS4000/350 350 291-315
ACS4000/375 375 316-340
Published 03/25   Version 1.3
Check that you are using the most
up to date version of this data sheet
at: acsstainless.co.uk/downloads